
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

4 

93 

262 

249 

388 

310 

25 

73 

35 

97 

379 

118 

Name 

Ray Zisa 

Joseph Riolo 

Joe Viola 

Jeffrey Neiblum 

Kristian Taylor 

David Hutchings 

Bryce Bandish 

Antonio Esposito 

Bobby Singh 

Ted Goneos 

John Koch 

Keith Dunbar 

Class 

12MP2 

8AP 

8CP 

12MP1 

12MP1 

12MP1 

12MP2 

12MP3 

8BP 

8CP 

8CP 

8CP 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Laps 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

17 

16 

16 

16 

10 

Best Tm 

1:00.963 

1:01.323 

1:02.032 

1:02.046 

1:02.243 

1:03.194 

1:01.219 

1:03.904 

1:06.358 

1:06.218 

1:09.178 

1:04.443 

Year 

1990 

1972 

1972 

1969 

1980 

1972 

1989 

2012 

1969 

1968 

1978 

1967 

Make/Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Datsun 240Z 

Datsun 240Z 

Porsche 911 Carrera RS 

Porsche 911SC 

Porsche 911 

BMW e30 M3 

Audi TTrs 

Porsche 911 

Porsche 911 

Mazda RX7 

Lotus Elan 

Engine 

350cid 

2800cc 

2400cc 

2700cc 

3000cc 

2687cc 

2500cc 

2500cc 

1991cc 

2040cc 

1600cc 

Hometown 

Kensington CT 

Woodbury CT 

Sherman CT 

Shelton CT 

Danbury CT 

Danbury CT 

San Jose CA 

Wellsboro PA 

Roslyn NY 

Litchfield CT 

Shelton CT 

Warren OH 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/27/2019 4:13:07 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

Margin of Victory 

0.143 

Avg. Speed 

86.118 

Best Lap Tm 

1:00.963 

Best Speed 

88.578 

Best Lap by 

4 - Ray Zisa 

SVRA Memorial Day Motorsports Festival 

Group  8 12 

Group 8 12  Race 2 

Race (18:00 or 17 Laps) started at 15:52:43 

Lime Rock Park 1.500 miles 

5/27/2019 03:50 PM 


